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Jungschutzen Wettschiessen Bezirk Werdenberg 2024

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Wettschiessen - JSK 1

Rang
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Teilnehmer

Keel Constantin
Vetsch Marlon
Berger Silvano
Baur Erik Peter
Miiller Niklas
Kramer Roman
Koller Jesabel
Vetsch Luca
Valar Cian

Jg.

2007 JSK 1
2009JSK 1
2009 JSK 1
2005JSK 1
2009 JSK 1
2009JSK 1
2008 JSK 1
2009JSK 1
2008JSK 1

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Gams SG Tell
Grabs SV
Sennwald SV
Sennwald SV
Sennwald SV
Gams SG Tell
Wartau SV
Grabs SV
Wartau SV

04.09.2025, 09:31:52

Total
85
79
79
78
77
76
75
75
72
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